CSBattery FB12 (Front Terminal) Series is especially designed
for telecommunication use with 10-12 years design life in float
service. By combining the newly developed paste formula with
AGM structures, The FB Series features 10 years design life
and Front Access connection for fast, easy installation and
maintenance. This series is highly suited for telecom
applications, UPS systems and other back up applications.
General features

Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Address: Floor 3, Building Evolution, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661// Email: Sales@csbattery.cn
Website: https://www.csbattery.cn Copyright©  2016 CSBattery Energy Co., Limited
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
FB12 12V Battery Items specifications
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight
Gross
Weight Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
FB12-55 12 55 277 106 223 223 16 16.3 M6
FB12-80 12 80 562 114 188 188 25 25.3 M6
FB12-100 12 100 507 110 223 223 29.4 29.8 M8
FB12-110 12 110 394 110 286 286 30.5 30.9 M8
FB12-125 12 125 552 110 239 239 38 38.4 M8
FB12-150 12 150 551 110 288 288 44 44.5 M8
FB12-160 12 160 551 110 288 288 44.5 45 M8
FB12-175 12 175 546 125 316 323.5 53.5 54 M8
FB12-180 12 180 560 125 316 316 54 54.5 M8
FB12-190 12 190 560 125 316 316 55.3 55.8 M8
FB12-200 12 200 560 125 316 316 57 57.5 M8
FB12 AGM Series
Performance Characteristics
Front Terminal VRLA Battery
Charging time(hour)